The Dirty Scums

Bands we invited to play - ordered by date
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Band

Mudgang

No Numbers
Zyklome A
Albert Paris

BR...

E!
Koyaanisquatsi
No Debt

Pest

Sponky Business
Wasted Life

Wij Klutsers
X-Creta

Zyklome A

Black Vampire (NLD)
Crisis-C (NLD)
Eardamage

Full Time Drinkers
Vortex

W.C.F. (NLD)
Cold Turkey
Eardamage
M.S.T. (FRA)
Eardamage

Get Stuffed
Mushrooms, the
Pub Crew

Remones, the (Tribute Ramones)

Tipper Gore
Uglies

Funeral Dress
Game Over
Lunatic Society
Nagasaki Nightmare
Uglies

Barjackers
RATS.
Agathocles

Bad Preachers
Extortion
Mise*en*Scene
Frustration

Blood Ravyn
Frustration
Frustration
Guttural

Murder Intentions
Mother Beirut
Retired Punx
Bad Preachers
Capital Scum
Vortex

WR3

Frustration
Murder Intentions
Spooneye
P.0.G.0.Z, the
Retired Punx

All My Sins
Knifenose
Murder Intentions
Funeral Dress
Retired Punx
John

Thinsleave
Choking on Vomit
Evergreens, the
Golden Bullet
Johnson

Murder Intentions
Novac

Pussy Juice
Ronnys Removable Rodeo
Summerbummerdownerfolk
Deniall
Godspeed
Johnson

Madlee

Nightlife
Softenon Babies, the
Tystn

Chalice

Empty Bottles, the
Escalier de Tintin
Joskosmos
Ornamental Virus
Rack

Rock Stovrie
Sloppy G

Date

26/05/1984
26/05/1984
26/05/1984
26/05/1985
26/05/1985
26/05/1985
26/05/1985
26/05/1985
26/05/1985
26/05/1985
26/05/1985
26/05/1985
26/05/1985
26/05/1985
31/05/1987
31/05/1987
31/05/1987
31/05/1987
31/05/1987
31/05/1987
19/12/1987
19/12/1987
19/12/1987
8/07/1989
8/07/1989
8/07/1989
11/01/1992
11/01/1992
11/01/1992
11/01/1992
1/03/1997
1/03/1997
1/03/1997
1/03/1997
1/03/1997
7/04/2000
7/04/2000
8/03/2003
8/03/2003
8/03/2003
8/03/2003
11/09/2004
10/09/2005
10/09/2005
9/09/2006
9/09/2006
9/09/2006
23/12/2006
23/12/2006
3/03/2007
3/03/2007
3/03/2007
3/03/2007
8/09/2007
8/09/2007
8/09/2007
22/12/2007
22/12/2007
13/09/2008
13/09/2008
13/09/2008
26/04/2009
26/04/2009
12/09/2009
12/09/2009
24/04/2010
24/04/2010
24/04/2010
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24/04/2010
24/04/2010
24/04/2010
24/04/2010
24/04/2010
1/05/2010
1/05/2010
1/05/2010
1/05/2010
1/05/2010
1/05/2010
1/05/2010
8/05/2010
8/05/2010
8/05/2010
8/05/2010
8/05/2010
8/05/2010
8/05/2010
8/05/2010

Event

2nd Anniversary Gig
2nd Anniversary Gig
2nd Anniversary Gig
3rd Anniversary Gig
3rd Anniversary Gig
3rd Anniversary Gig
3rd Anniversary Gig
3rd Anniversary Gig
3rd Anniversary Gig
3rd Anniversary Gig
3rd Anniversary Gig
3rd Anniversary Gig
3rd Anniversary Gig
3rd Anniversary Gig
5th Anniversary Gig
5th Anniversary Gig
5th Anniversary Gig
5th Anniversary Gig
5th Anniversary Gig
5th Anniversary Gig

7th Anniversary Gig

7th Anniversary Gig

7th Anniversary Gig

10th Anniversary Gig

10th Anniversary Gig

10th Anniversary Gig

10th Anniversary Gig

15th Anniversary Gig

15th Anniversary Gig

15th Anniversary Gig

15th Anniversary Gig

15th Anniversary Gig

18th Anniversary Gig

18th Anniversary Gig

21st Anniversary Gig

21st Anniversary Gig

21st Anniversary Gig

21st Anniversary Gig
Rock@Schuiferskapelle #4
Rock@Schuiferskapelle #5
Rock@Schuiferskapelle #5
Rock@Schuiferskapelle #6
Rock@Schuiferskapelle #6
Rock@Schuiferskapelle #6
25th Anniversary Gig #1
25th Anniversary Gig #1
25th Anniversary Gig #2
25th Anniversary Gig #2
25th Anniversary Gig #2
25th Anniversary Gig #2
Rock@Schuiferskapelle #7
Rock@Schuiferskapelle #7
Rock@Schuiferskapelle #7
25th Anniversary Gig #3
25th Anniversary Gig #3
Rock@Schuiferskapelle #8
Rock@Schuiferskapelle #8
Rock@Schuiferskapelle #8
Erfgoeddag

Erfgoeddag
Rock@Schuiferskapelle #9
Rock@Schuiferskapelle #9
TieltRockt! #1 day 1
TieltRockt! #1 day 1
TieltRockt! #1 day 1
TieltRockt! #1 day 1
TieltRockt! #1 day 1
TieltRockt! #1 day 1
TieltRockt! #1 day 1
TieltRockt! #1 day 1
TieltRockt! #1 day 1
TieltRockt! #1 day 2
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TieltRockt! #1 day 3
TieltRockt! #1 day 3
TieltRockt! #1 day 3
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TieltRockt! #1 day 3
TieltRockt! #1 day 3
TieltRockt! #1 day 3
TieltRockt! #1 day 3

Venue

Zaal Sony

Zaal Sony

Zaal Sony
Cultureel Centrum
Cultureel Centrum
Cultureel Centrum
Cultureel Centrum
Cultureel Centrum
Cultureel Centrum
Cultureel Centrum
Cultureel Centrum
Cultureel Centrum
Cultureel Centrum
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De Marbel

De Marbel

De Marbel

De Marbel
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De Kronkel

De Kronkel

De Kronkel

Cafe Damberd
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oude Club '77
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't Kloefke

The Stage

The Stage
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Club '77

Club '77

Club '77

Place

Zwevezele
Zwevezele
Zwevezele
Wingene
Wingene
Wingene
Wingene
Wingene
Wingene
Wingene
Wingene
Wingene
Wingene
Wingene

Tielt

Tielt

Tielt

Tielt

Tielt

Tielt

Wingene
Wingene
Wingene
Houthulst
Houthulst
Houthulst

Poeke

Poeke

Poeke

Poeke
Schuiferskapelle
Schuiferskapelle
Schuiferskapelle
Schuiferskapelle
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Choking on Vomit

Softenon Babies, the
Speedozer

WR3

Basics

Dear Hearts, the

Out of the Box

Softenon Babies, the

Belgian Asociality

Go-Hards, the

London Bullet

Lunatic Society

Retired Punx

Rock Stovrie

Sunpower

Antidote (NLD)

Funeral Dress

Godspeed

Mr. Walkman

Freddy & the D'oghz

Heavenly Kings, the

Mérehead (Tribute Motérhead)
Nightwitches (Tribute Black Sabbath)
Spitville

Heavenly Kings, the

Pure Kult (Tribute Cult)

Fanny Adams (DEU) (Tribute Sweet)
Flo

Dirty Tapits, the

Rubblemen

Escalier de Tintin

Kentucky Dare Devils

Grimville

Daddy was Wrong

Sons of Racketeers

Tystn

Royalty Busters

Icarus

Lucid Dream

Freddy & the D'oghz

Softenon Babies, the

Godspeed

Pink Square

Heavenly Kings, the
Evergreens, the

Hands off the Barmaid

Skin Crawler

Mutant Christ

Empty Bottles, the

Sue Ryder

Crows in the Attic

Chalice

Royalty Busters

Grimville

Rawdnes (Tribute Ramones)
Belgian Quo Band (Tribute Status Quo)
Empty Bottles, the

Definitivos, the

Slaches, les (Tribute The Clash)
Funeral Dress

Freddy & the D'oghz

Daddy was Wrong

Curtis (Tribute Joy Division)
Sladest (Tribute Slade)

164 Speedpunk

Sillycons, the

Mise*en*Scene

Lunatic Society

Capital Scum

Belgian Asociality

Rule of Thumb

Slaches, les (Tribute The Clash)
Siouxsidaires (Tribute Siouxsie & the Banshees)
Belgian Quo Band (Tribute Status Quo)
Substitute (Tribute The Who)
Muscles & Bones

Struggler

Mobilhead (Tribute Motérhead)
Bullfrog Tattoo (Tribute Rory Gallagher)
Breynolds, the

Travelin' Band (Tribute C.C.R.)
Servants, the (Tribute Nirvana)
Reise Reise (Tribute Rammstein)
Monroaw

Mistress of Jersy, the (Tribute Sisters of Mercy)
St. Jimmy's (Tribute Green Day)
Silverwolf (Tribute Judas Priest)
Johny Flamingo

Sillycons, the

Retired Punx

Lunatic Society

Gert Kleinpunk

Electric Annie & the High Tension Wires
Turbowarrior of Steel

11/09/2010
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10/09/2011
10/09/2011
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5/05/2012
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Rock@Schuiferskapelle #10
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Rock@Schuiferskapelle #10
Rock@Schuiferskapelle #10
Rock@Schuiferskapelle #11
Rock@Schuiferskapelle #11
Rock@Schuiferskapelle #11
Rock@Schuiferskapelle #11
30th Anniversary Gig

30th Anniversary Gig

30th Anniversary Gig

30th Anniversary Gig

30th Anniversary Gig

30th Anniversary Gig

30th Anniversary Gig
Rock@Schuiferskapelle #12
Rock@Schuiferskapelle #12
Rock@Schuiferskapelle #12
Rock@Schuiferskapelle #12
Rock@Schuiferskapelle #13
Rock@Schuiferskapelle #13
Rock@Schuiferskapelle #13
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Rock@Schuiferskapelle #14
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Rock@Schuiferskapelle #14
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Rock@Schuiferskapelle #15
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Local PunkHeroes #2

Local PunkHeroes #2

Local PunkHeroes #2

Local PunkHeroes #2
Rock@Schuiferskapelle #16
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35th Anniversary Gig
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184 Funeral Dress 14/05/2022 40th Anniversary Gig day 2 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 148

185 Royalty Busters 10/09/2022 Rock@Schuiferskapelle #22 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 149
186 Lovecats, the (Tribute The Cure) 10/09/2022 Rock@Schuiferskapelle #22 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 150
187 Cherry & the Bombs (Tribute The Runaways) 10/09/2022 Rock@Schuiferskapelle #22 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 151
188 Planet Lizzy (Tribute Thin Lizzy) 10/09/2022 Rock@Schuiferskapelle #22 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 152
189 Daddy Was Wrong 9/09/2023 Rock@Schuiferskapelle #23 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 153
190 TV Eyes (Tribute The Stooges) 9/09/2023 Rock@Schuiferskapelle #23 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 154
191 Mobilhead (Tribute Motorhead) 9/09/2023 Rock@Schuiferskapelle #23 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 155
192 W.A.S.B. (Tribute W.A.S.P.) 9/09/2023 Rock@Schuiferskapelle #23 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 156
193 Driving on Salvia 7/09/2024 Rock@Schuiferskapelle #24 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 157
194 Pure Kult (Tribute Cult) 7/09/2024 Rock@Schuiferskapelle #24 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 158
195 Oil City Band (Tribute Dr. Feelgood) 7/09/2024 Rock@Schuiferskapelle #24 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 159
196 Belgian Quo Band (Tribute Status Quo) 7/09/2024 Rock@Schuiferskapelle #24 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 160
197 lyra messier 26/04/2025 TieltRockt! #4 day 1 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 161
198 Pickupmolly 26/04/2025 TieltRockt! #4 day 1 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 162
199 Bucht 26/04/2025 TieltRockt! #4 day 1 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 163
200 Quails 26/04/2025 TieltRockt! #4 day 1 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 164
201 Mutant Christ 26/04/2025 TieltRockt! #4 day 1 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 165
202 Grimville 26/04/2025 TieltRockt! #4 day 1 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 166
203 Nightlife 26/04/2025 TieltRockt! #4 day 1 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 167
204 Basics 26/04/2025 TieltRockt! #4 day 1 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 168
205 Hands off the Barmaid 26/04/2025 TieltRockt! #4 day 1 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 169
206 Kleinkitsch Klinkt 3/05/2025 TieltRockt! #4 day 2 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 170
207 Driving on Salvia 3/05/2025 TieltRockt! #4 day 2 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 171
208 Belua 3/05/2025 TieltRockt! #4 day 2 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 172
209 Kerker 3/05/2025 TieltRockt! #4 day 2 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 173
210 The Cage 3/05/2025 TieltRockt! #4 day 2 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 174
211 Massokids 3/05/2025 TieltRockt! #4 day 2 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 175
212 Monroaw 3/05/2025 TieltRockt! #4 day 2 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 176
213 Worlds Beyond 3/05/2025 TieltRockt! #4 day 2 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 177
214 Karmattic 10/05/2025 TieltRockt! #4 day 3 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 178
215 Staal 10/05/2025 TieltRockt! #4 day 3 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 179
216 RR.R. 10/05/2025 TieltRockt! #4 day 3 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 180
217 Pickupmolly 10/05/2025 TieltRockt! #4 day 3 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 181
218 Hounds on Fire 10/05/2025 TieltRockt! #4 day 3 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 182
219 Drudge 10/05/2025 TieltRockt! #4 day 3 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 183
220 EBDB 10/05/2025 TieltRockt! #4 day 3 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 184
221 Daddy was Wrong 10/05/2025 TieltRockt! #4 day 3 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 185
222 Sons of Racketeers 10/05/2025 TieltRockt! #4 day 3 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 186
223 lyra messier 13/09/2025 Rock@Schuiferskapelle #25 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 187
224 Bucht 13/09/2025 Rock@Schuiferskapelle #25 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 188
225 Oil City Band (Tribute Dr. Feelgood) 13/09/2025 Rock@Schuiferskapelle #25 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 189

226 Bedlam in Belgium (Tribute AC/DC) 13/09/2025 Rock@Schuiferskapelle #25 Club '77 Schuiferskapelle 190



